MAGNESITES — million tonnes

Number

Geological resources in place

anticipated economic

Economic
resources in

of anticipated | place as part
. sub- of anticipated
deposits | Total A+B+Cy C2+D economic economic
resources
TOTAL RESOURCES 6 13.92 4.17 9.75 2.18 3.89
including resour ces of exploited deposits
Deposits of operating 1 3.89 3.89 ) il 3.8d
mines
including resour ces of non-exploited deposits
Deposits covered 4 502 0.00 5.92 21

by preliminary exploration

including abandoned deposits

Abandoned deposits

1

4.11

0.28

3.83
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